www.automationdirect.com Linear Position Sensors tLPS-12
For the latest prices, please check AutomationDirect.com.1-800-633-0405
Features
	• PZ34 models feature a 0.75 in [19.05 mm] cylindrical housing
	• Rod eye mounting system adds versatility for a wide range of
applications
	• Designed for easy installation thanks to an absence of electrical
signal variation in output

Theoretical
Electrical Stroke (CET)
mm [in]
Resistance
(CET)
Mechanical Stroke
(CM)
mm [in]
Case Length
(A)
mm [in]
Minimum Distance
Between Rod Eyes
(C)
mm [in]
PZ34-A-0025-L $198.00 PDF 25 [0.98] 26 [1.02] 1KΩ 30 [1.18] 110 [4.33] 163 [6.42]
PZ34-A-0050-L $207.00 PDF 50 [1.97] 51 [2.01] 2KΩ 55 [2.17] 135 [5.31] 188 [7.40]
PZ34-A-0075-L $210.00 PDF 75 [2.95] 76 [2.99] 3KΩ 80 [3.15] 160 [6.30] 213 [8.39]
PZ34-A-0100-L $215.00 PDF 100 [3.94] 101 [3.98] 4KΩ 105 [4.13] 185 [7.28] 238 [9.37]
PZ34-A-0125-L $218.00 PDF 125 [4.92] 126 [4.96] 5KΩ 130 [5.12] 210 [8.27] 263 [10.35
PZ34-A-0150-L $221.00 PDF 150 [5.91] 151 [5.94] 6KΩ 155 [6.10] 235 [9.25] 288 [11.34]
PZ34-A-0200-L $225.00 PDF 200 [7.87] 201 [7.91] 7KΩ 205 [8.07] 285 [11.22] 338 [13.31]
PZ34-A-0250-L $235.00 PDF 250 [9.84] 251 [9.88] 8KΩ 255 [10.04] 335 [13.19] 388 [15.28]
PZ34 Series Linear Potentiometers Specifications
Model PZ34-A-xxxx-L 0025 0050 0075 0100 0125 0150 0200 0250
Independent Linearity (Within CEU) ± 0.2% ± 0.1% ± 0.1% ± 0.1% ± 0.05% ± 0.05% ± 0.05% ± 0.05%
Resolution Infinite